25-2630	56.	na an an 1979 anns an Anna an A Anna an Anna Anna	teriore and every terior
FORM No. 761-WARRANIY DEED-CORPORATION.		Vol. Where Page were co 44	175
			(O)
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR		INEY WOODS LAND & DEVELOPMENT CO	
and existing under the laws of the State of hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bareai	and the second s	hereinafter called grantor, for the consid	Anized leration
COCHRAN, husband and wife,	ing contained contrely anto	LOU D. COCHRAN and MARGARET K	
and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns	that contain a set	hereinafter called	
purtenances thereunto belonging or apperta Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: A no	aining, situated in the C	County of Klamath , and S	state of
Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: A po Ponderosa, according to the offici particularly described as follows: thence North along the Market	al plat thereof on	ock /, First Addition to Pine G file in Klamath County, Oregon	rove
South 100 feet to the South hand	ry of said Lot 6,		
1. of said Lot b, 20 reet to the poin	t of boginning	the south bour	ndary li
SUBJECT TO: Easement, including th and Telegraph Company recorded Aug math County, Oregon; Acreage and us tutes and regulations issued there	he terms and provisust 1, 1942, Deed	sions thereof, to the Pacific Te	lephone
tutes and regulations issued there and assessments relating to irrigat	se limitations under	er provisions of the United Stat	Kla- Les Sta-
rights of why for made in irrigat	tion, drainage and/	/or reclamation of said lands, t	axes
highways: Reservations and models a	id premises lying w	within the limits of public road	of the
Grove Ponderosa; Declaration of Grove Ponderosa, recorded Descut	of Conditions and R		
Grove Ponderosa, recorded December Microfilm Records of Klamath County	, Oregon.	: No. 37518, Volume M-69, page 1	0609,
To Have and to Hold the same unto the	he said grantee and pra-	ntee's heirs, successors and assigns foreve.	
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simply of the			
those above set forth,	above granted prenuses	s, free from all encumbrances ', .except	
	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	·····	
······································		an a	
granted premises and every part and parcel the except those claiming under the above descri	erent addingt the lowled .	will warrant and forever defend the a	nbove
The true and actual consideration paid	for this transfer to the	F 00	
	of or includes other pro	in terms of dollars, is \$ 5.00 operty or value given or promised which	ch is
part of the consideration (indicate which). [®] In construing this deed and where the			
Done by o	rder of the grantor's boa	ard of directors, with its corporate seal aff	ixed,
(Seal)	mis 2011	h day of September 197	1
	Piney Woo	ds Land & Development Company	
	By -	en e	dent Stand
	∑ B ¢	:Secre	itary
STATE OF OREGON, County of Jackso	on) ss:	September 20 , 197	
who, being duly sworn, each for this set funder	user yand:	at any start of the second	an de la francê de la de la La de la d
the president and secretary.vof Piney Woods Lond & Develo			Bright State
seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the	ha corporate and t	, a corporation, and that id corporation and that said instrument	
signed and scaled in behalt of said corporation edged said instrument to be its voluntary act		poard of directors; and each of them ackno	≫as ∋w/- ﷺ_1
	Before me: Mal		
	Notary Public My commissi	ic for Oregon iön expires: 9–7–72	
- NOTE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, s	hauld be deleted. See Chapter 462,	, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Special Contract	
WARRANTY DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	
CORPORATION			55.
		County of KLAMATH	ru-
то	(RAN	ment was received for record on 27th day of APRIL , 19	the
10	(DON'T USE THIS Space: Reserved For Recording	at 10;47 o'clock A M., and record	led La
	LABEL IN COUN. TIES WHERE	in book M 72 on page .447 Record of Deeds of said County.	5
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	USED.)	Witness my hand and seal County affixed.	of
SHASTA PLAZA BRANCH			
First Federal Savings & Lean Association		WM. D. MILNE	
OF KLAMATH FALLE, DREGON		COUNTY CLERK Title	
	FEE \$2.00	By Hazel Drazil Depu	ity E is a
		~	The second of th

.

۰.,

•